

CERTIFICATE OF DISTRIBUTION

TO: State Revenue Commissioner

Pursuant to an Act of the Georgia General Assembly relating to Educational Local Option Sales & Use Taxes, the School Board or Boards located within the taxing district coterminous with the boundaries of County hereby certify that the proceeds of the Educational Local Option Sales and Use Tax generated in such taxing district shall be distributed monthly by the State Revenue Commissioner using one of the following specific formulas:

FTE COUNT	FORMULA		
County School Board of	shall receive		<u></u> %.
Independent School Board of	shall receive		%.
Independent School Board of	shall receive		%.
This formula is derived using the last FTE count taken prior to	the imposition of the tax dated		
LOCAL LEGISLA	TION FORMULA		
County School Board of	shall receive \$	or	<u></u> %.
Independent School Board of	shall receive \$	or	<u></u> %.
Independent School Board of	shall receive \$	or	<u></u> %.
This formula is derived using the method enacted under Local	Legislation Act #da	ited	·
This certificate shall continue in effect until such time as the ta	x expires.		
By executing this certificate the County School Board and/or the espective officers, represent that all eligible school board lying are eligible to receive distributions from the proceeds of the tax	g wholly or partly in the tax distr		
Executed on behalf of the governing authority of the County Sondependent School Board located within the taxing district, th			
County School Board Chairman	Independent School Board Chairman		
OFFICIAL SEAL	OFFICIAL SEAL		

Independent School Board Chairman

OFFICIAL SEAL